

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

N/W → GUNWANTI TO BHAGWATI STHAN

PAHUSARA.

FDR:—2020-21

DIVISION

authority:—EE, RMD, Forbesganj

Remigant

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

श्री श्री सं०—

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Restoration of Road from Gnnwanti to Bhagwati Eshan pahusara.					
Agency:- Deptt.					
authority:- EE, RKID, Pordesgarh					
Chargeable head:- 2245/FDR					
Entry date:- 17/11/20					
work done:-					
① Filling of local sand obtained do all carb.					
1x 79.0x $\frac{8.50+6.0}{2}$ x 1.60					916.40m ³
				T=	916.40m ³
② Labour for Cutting bamboo					

piles do all carb.					
2x 65.0 x 3.0 x 2.0					780.00
				T=	780.0m
③ Labour for bitting & fixing bamboo sunnests do all carb.					
2x 65.0 x 2.0					260.00
				T=	260.0m
④ supplying of EC bag, Filling of local sand do all carb.					
2x 85.0 x 1.0 x 1.20					204.00
				T=	204.00
Total No. of EC bags = 204.0 x 35.315					7204.26
⑤ Supply and Carriage brick bats do all carb.					
1x 79.0 x 6.0 x 0.30					142.20m ³
1x 39.0 x 6.50 x 0.30					76.05m ³
				T=	218.25m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Supply, laying and carriage of hume pipe 100 mm - do - do - do					
		3 x 3 x 2.50	=		22.50 m
				T =	22.50 m
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① Filling of local sand abt. do - all comp.					
916.40 m ³ - p-01					
@ 627.77/m ³					Rs 575,288 = 43
② Labour for cutting bamboo pipes - do - all comp.					
780.0 m - p-01					
@ 75.86/m					Rs 59,170 = 80
③ Labour for fitting & fixing bamboo tunnels - do - all comp.					
260.0 m - p-01					
@ 40.06/m					Rs 10,415 = 60

④ Supplying of cc bag, bill net in local sand - do - all comp.					
7204.26 bags - p-01					
@ 37.35/bag					Rs 2,69,079 = 11
⑤ Supply and carriage of brick bats - do - all comp.					
218.25 m ³ - p-01					
@ 1870.43/m ³					Rs 4,08,221 = 35
⑥ Supply, laying and carriage of hume pipe 100 mm - do - do					
22.50 m - p-02					
@ 5382.71/m					Rs 1,21,110 = 98
Total					Rs 14,43,286 = 26
Add 12% GST - p-01					1,73,194 = 35
Total					Rs 16,16,480 = 61
Total say Rs					16,16,481 = 00
Continuation					